ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTION

Page: 1 of 11




Detail:

0,0,0,0
REDHIRS
O, ()o() O

080

035308
6503030
15209020204
99000808000
1690202020202
1080900080
169020202020
la900a908000!

a9020208020!

69050203020
090908080302
1205050505030
169020202020
1}a90002020202
090202020203

o900

Page: 2 of 11




Part List

(o]
o < > SR o
= = (T} | S
© © ~ - -
= o . - = +
o 2 < @ o
5 o — o
Q. pvi X
o o 14 o > o
©
B [
®
cN — <
o < e
8 8
@ < <
(7] (7]

n

Front Left Leg

Front Right Leg

@X2

Side Rail

Head

@XS

x4

Page: 3 of 11




Part List

Side Cabinet

@XZ

Mid Cabinet

¢

Top Cabinet

@X2

Side Cabinet

Back Cabinet

@X2

>

Bottom Cabinet

Page: 4 of 11




Hardware List

No. OUTLOOK DESC QTY
@ % Dowel @8*30mm 28pcs
g Bolts M6*30mm 12pes
@ . Bolts M6*90mm 8pcs
@ @/ Bolts M6*70mm 6pcs
@ P Cross dowel M6*13mm | 14pcs
@ ) Cross dowel @10*10mm | 12pcs
@ Flat head screw #8*60mm | 12pcs
@ Flat head screw #8*25mm | 18pcs
@ % Allen key 60*22*4mm Ipc

ASSEMBLY TOOLS REQUIRED (NOT INCLUDED)

Page: 5 of 11




STEP |

© e | 2008
B 2 |we
®
© A1 |-

STEP 2

STEP 3 - |

Page; 60f11




4pcs

4pcs

@)\WW

Page: 7 of 11




STEP 7

8pcs

4pcs

Ipc

- g
&
8pcs

F5050500050,
05090503030
08030308030

Page: 8 of 11




18pcs

57
A\\-‘\\‘\“ﬁ\&
>

STEP 8

Page: 9 of 11




STEP 10 (© dpes
@ 2pcs

7] @ 4pcs

STEP 1 1 4pcs

% 2pcs

@ > Q

> 4pcs

X2

Page: 10 of 11




STEP 12

C %\m\m -
: > l4pces
&M 4pcs

FINAL

Page: 11 of 11




